Perkins

GL REF NO
GPS4016-16
GPS4012-16
GPS4008-16
GPS4006-16
GPS3008-16
GPS3012-16

ENGINE

4000 Series / 4016
4000 Series / 4012
4000 Series / 4008
4000 Series / 4006
3000 Series / 3008
3000 Series / 3012

CYL No./ B @ mm
V16
V12
R8
R6
V8
V12

crankshaft

MATCHING

GL Crankshaft Industries

Biisan Organize Sanayi Bolgesi,
Fevzi Cakmak Mh.

Kosgeb Cad. 1.Sokak

No:5 Karatay-Konya / TURKEY
Tel : +90 332 345 40 99

Fax: +90 332 345 40 98

www.glcrankshaft.com
info@glcrankshaft.com



